

1st on A/c Bill
Abstract of Cost

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Construction of Road				
	from Lo 35 to Mayakadola				
	under MM GSY.				
Block:-	Bettiah.				
Agency:-	Sri Ramakant Mishra.				
	At Fakadia Magharua Kishun				
	Jagdishpur, West Champaran.				
Agreement No:-	104 SBD/MM GSY/2021-22				
Aggr. value:-	Rs 68,06,946 = ∞				
Date of work order:-	16-7-2021				
Time of completion:-	15-4-2022				
Details of work done:-					

(1)	Construction of Reference			
	Pillars & work	P		
	bench Mark etc	all		
	complete for.			
0.89 km	vide TMB	P-1		
	@ Rs 5527.04/km	= Rs 4919 = ∞		
(2)	Construction of Reference			
	Pillars/Burjees etc			
	all complete for.			
0.89 km	vide TMB	P-1		
	@ Rs 2876.02/km	= Rs 2560 = ∞		
(3)	Clearing & grubbing road-			
	Land etc all complete for.			
0.2655 Hec	vide TMB	P-2		
	@ Rs 52970.34/Hec	= Rs 14064 = ∞		

Continuation

C.O Rs 21,543 = ∞

Attested
Acut
30.12.21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.P. to B		21,543 = w
(4)	Construction of Embankment.				
	with approved material				
	obtained from 100m				
	lead etc all complete				
	job.				
288.67 m ³	Vide TMB P-2				
	@ Rs 190.07/m ³				= Rs 54,868 = w
(5)	Construction of Subgrade				
	2 Earthen Shoulders				
	etc all complete job.				
449.78 m ³	Vide TMB P-6				
	@ Rs 191.76/m ³				= Rs 86,288 = w
(6)	Construction of Embankment.				
	with approved material				
	obtained from 100m				
	lead etc all complete				
	job.				
673.57 m ³	Vide TMB P-3				
	@ Rs 153.78/m ³				= Rs 103,582 = w
(7)	Excavation for roadway				
	in soil with manual				
	means etc all complete				
	etc job.				
89.025 m ³	Vide TMB P-3				
	@ Rs 75.57/m ³				= Rs 6,728 = w
	C.O. @ Rs 2,73,009 = w				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F		62,73,009 = 0
(8/9) Construction of Granular sub-base by providing well-graded material etc all complete etc -					
426.67 M ³	vide	TMB	P-4		
	@	3002.89/M ³		=	12,83,376 = 0
(9/22) Providing fixing of Typical messy Information Sign Board with Logo etc all complete etc					
2 Nos.	vide	TMB	P-6		
	@	12963.39	Each	=	25,927 = 0
(10/29) EFW in excavation for foundation of structures etc all complete etc.					
37.623 M ³	vide	TMB	P-4		
55.18 M ³	"	"	P-7		
92.803 M ³	@	279.09/M ³		=	25,900 = 0
(11/30) Sand filling in foundation trenches etc all complete etc					
2.855 M ³	vide	TMB	P-4		
5.68 M ³	"	"	P-7		
8.535 M ³	@	442.50/M ³		=	3777 = 0

Continuation C.O. 16,11,989 = 0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. → A		16,11,987 = w
(12/31) Bridge flat Soling 2m foundation trenches etc all complete job.					
28.64 m ² vide JMB P-5					
@ Rs 294.05/m ²					= Rs 8,422 = w
(13/32) Provision pcc MIS grade 2m open foundation etc all complete job.					
6.167 m ³ vide JMB P-5					
7.80 m ³ " " P-5					
13.967 m ³ @ Rs 5983.88/m ³					= Rs 83,577 = w
(14/33) Brick masonry in CM (1:4) in Head wall etc all complete job.					
28.51 m ³ vide JMB P-5					
@ Rs 5723.28/m ³					= Rs 1,51,723 = w
(15/34) Provision & laying 1000 mm dia Rcc pipe 1xP3 etc all complete job.					
7.50 m vide JMB P-5					
@ Rs 3620.45/m = Rs 27,153 = w					
(16/35) Plastering with CM (1:4) etc all complete job.					
36.40 m ² vide JMB P-6					
@ Rs 187.48/m ²					= Rs 6,824 = w

Continuation @ Rs 18,89,688 = w

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F	→ 618	89,688 = ∞
(17/36) Providing 1.5 mm Cement -					
funnel etc all					
complete job.					
13.26 M ²	vide TMB	P-6			
@ Rs 59.35 / M ²					= Rs 787 = ∞
(18/37) Providing RCC M ²⁵					
grade concrete in					
box-cell etc all comp -					
etc job.					
45.35 M ³	vide TMB	P-9			
@ Rs 752.24 / M ³					= Rs 34,108 = ∞
(19/38) Backfilling behind					
abutment, R. wall etc					
all complete job.					
17.76 M ³	vide TMB	P-9			
@ Rs 2741.33 / M ³					= Rs 48,686 = ∞
(20/39) Providing weep holes					
etc all complete job.					
28 Nos.	vide TMB	P-9			
@ Rs 83.74 Each					= Rs 2,345 = ∞
(21/40) S/F/P HYSD bar rein -					
forcement in sub-structure etc all complete job.					
2.5356 M.T	vide TMB	P-8			
@ Rs 49596.59 / M.T					= Rs 1,25,757 = ∞

Continuation C.O. Rs 24,08,350 = ∞

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. $\rightarrow$ 624		08,350 = w
Add			GST @ 12% $\rightarrow$ 8		2,89,002 = w
Add			L. cess @ 1% $\rightarrow$ 8		24,084 = w
Add			Seigniorage Fee $\rightarrow$ 6		35,359 = w
(As per details given below)					
			Total $\rightarrow$ 6		27,56,795 = w
Less	0.05	%	no per agreement	(E)	6,1378 = w
			Total $\rightarrow$ 6		27,55,417 = w
<u>30/12/21</u> J.E <u>30/12/21</u> ATG					

Details of Seigniorage Fee					
1. Set up	out				18. w
2. Ref. Pillars					9. w
3. Earth work	$\rightarrow$ 1412.22 m ³				4916 = w
4. B.F. solup					491 = w
5. GSB					25606 = w
6. Sand fillup					145 = w
7. Pce M15					727 = w
8. RCC M25					2932 = w
9. B/W (1:4)					124 = w
10. CP (1:4)					16 = w
11. Back fillup					375 = w

Continuation Total $\rightarrow$ 6 35,359 = w
30/12/21
J.E

30/12/21
ATG

Attested

30.12.21